
 

 

Pre-departure Orientation 2022 - Registration Form 
COMPLETE PAGES 1 & 2 (please carry a photocopy of your I20 form to collect the entry pass)  

 
Admission Center No. (if applicable):  
 
Name:  
 

Date of Birth: ______ / ______ / __________ 

      Date          Month       Year 

 
Mobile Number:  
 
E-Mail:  
 

Please enter the name of the university you are joining. 
 

 
 
 

 
Degree Sought (BS/MS/PhD):  
 
Field of Study: 
 

1.   
 

2.  
 
Specialization:  
 

GRE Score Details 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

How did you prepare for the GRE? (Select one) 
 

1. Dilip Oak’s Academy 
a. Classroom Coaching 
b. Online Coaching 

 
2. Self 

 
3. Another Institute (specify) ____________________________ 

 
 

How did you prepare for the admission process? 
 
1. Dilip Oak’s Academy 

 
2. Self 

 
3. Another Institute (specify) ____________________________ 

 
 
 

Do you permit us to use your name, your test score and the names of 
any universities you may be admitted to in our advertisements and 

website? (SELECT ONE) 
 

YES   NO  

 

Total Score  

Verbal  

Quantitative  

Analytical Writing  

English Proficiency Test (enter total score) 

TOEFL  

IELTS  



 

 

Educational Details 
 

BACHELOR’S DEGREE (PLEASE MENTION DEGREE AWARDED FOR EXAMPLE, B.E. IN THE SPACE BELOW) 

Year Institution University City Branch MARKS/GPA (%) DATES ATTENDED 

First      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

Second      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

Third      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

Fourth      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

 

MASTER’S DEGREE / DIPLOMA (Please mention degree awarded for example, M.A. in the space below) 

First      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

Second      ___ /___TO___ /___ 

Third       

 

Work Experience 
 

Company:       Position:     Duration (from date / to date): 

 
Universities Shortlisted 

(Mention all universities you have applied to -  admits and rejects) 
 

SR.  NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY SPECIALISATION 
ADMIT 

(YES / NO) 
TW RA TA 

FELLOWSHIP/ 
SCHOLARSHIP 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

 


